159
Pr
od
uc
t
In
fo
rm

Receptacle:  Brass, gold-plated
Insulation:  Teflon
Ordering example
1   1   0H   F   S 3      0   4 1   1   5 A A3   0 0   2Test probe:
Note:
The inner conductor is fixed in the
probe, and therefore cannot be
changed.
Plug for HFS-110 ... A with RF coaxial cable pre-
wired, length 0,75 m (custom length on request):
Receptacle: K  S  –  1  1  0    2  3
Operating temperature
Standard:  -40° up to +80 °C
Available tip styles
outer plunger
02
06
Lieferbare Kopfformen
KS-110 23
SE-RG178-50110 MG 075
SE-RG178-50110 MG 075
35
2
2
23,3
8 0,3
27
34,5
2,5
ø3,65
ø3
ø3,65
ø4,3
ø2,6 ø1,9
ø4
ø2,6ø3,5
ø3,5
(.079)
HFS-110 ... A
with Plug Connection for
HFS-110 ... B
with Solder Connection
Solder Connection 2
Solder Connection 1
Type A
Type B
(.295)7,5
(.138) (.144) (.102) ø s.tbl.
(.075)
(1.378)
(.118)
(1.063)
(.138) (.144) (.102)
ø s.tbl.
7,5(.295)(.079)
(1.358)
(.098)
(.158) (.169)
(.917) (.315) (.012)
Series Tip
material
3 = BeCu
Tip style Tip diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
Spring force
(dN)